2 firstdue

Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

26083227

26091462

26094798

26130182

26131983

26144551

26153076

26166460

26172275

26177391

26200574

26201491

26212095

26212274

26241860

26294273

26310333

26321793

26328395

26330268

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-08-02 16:17:05

2025-08-03 03:04:52

2025-08-03 10:39:58

2025-08-05 06:28:32

2025-08-05 09:29:45

2025-08-05 17:09:12

2025-08-05 22:26:17

2025-08-06 08:44:54

2025-08-06 11:18:02

2025-08-06 14:17:11

2025-08-07 05:33:53

2025-08-07 06:23:34

2025-08-07 13:17:45

2025-08-07 13:24:31

2025-08-08 09:58:13

2025-08-11 09:01:48

2025-08-11 15:08:29

2025-08-12 04:03:07

2025-08-12 12:12:40

2025-08-12 14:24:44

INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)
444 - Power line down

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

500 - Service Call, other
311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.
324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

111 - Building fire

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

444 - Power line down
800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

444 - Power line down
800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other
444 - Power line down
611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

Robbins FD NC
Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC, 27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES
NAME (NFIRS)
Hazardous Condition
Rescue & EMS

Service Call

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Fire

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Hazardous Condition

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

DISPATCH TYPE
F55 ELECTRICAL
HAZARD

MO UNK MEDICAL CALL
TYPE

F53 ASSIST/SERVICE
CALLS

M13 DIABETIC
PROBLEMS

P131 VEHICLE
ACCIDENT (NO PIYHIT
&amp; RUN

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES
SIFAINTING (NEAR)

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
M26 SICK PERSON
F55 ELECTRICAL
HAZARD

F18 STORM DAMAGE
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F63 LIGHTNING STRIKE
(INVEST.)

F18 STORM DAMAGE
F55 ELECTRICAL
HAZARD

F52 ALARM-FIRE
ACTIVATION

M2 ALLERGIES/ENVENO
MATIONS

M10 CHEST PAIN

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

P131 VEHICLE

ACCIDENT (NO PH/HIT
&amp; RUN



Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

26354318

26356085

26361903

26378667

26380627

26388972

26416189

26433983

26448309

26460754

26511960

26512315

26572781

26630163

26632820

26646983

26658623

26678602

26724104

26797633

26827123

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-08-13 19:07:49

2025-08-13 21:03:34

2025-08-14 08:45:22

2025-08-14 15:23:12

2025-08-14 17:14:42

2025-08-14 20:23:45

2025-08-16 08:23:36

2025-08-17 09:20:52

2025-08-18 07:00:04

2025-08-18 09:05:50

2025-08-19 02:25:37

2025-08-19 03:25:31

2025-08-19 16:18:13

2025-08-21 00:40:11

2025-08-21 07:57:34

2025-08-21 18:29:38

2025-08-22 10:00:22

2025-08-22 16:37:11

2025-08-22 22:28:08

2025-08-23 08:24:41

2025-08-25 01:20:14

INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)
800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

542 - Animal rescue
711 - Municipal alarm
system, malicious false

alarm

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

111 - Building fire

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

420 - Toxic condition, other
311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

500 - Service Call, other
311 - Medical assist, assist

EMS crew

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

Robbins FD NC

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC
27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES
NAME (NFIRS)

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Service Call

False Alarm & False Call

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Fire

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Rescue & EMS

Service Call

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

DISPATCH TYPE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F52 ALARM-FIRE

ACTIVATION

M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES
S/FAINTING (NEAR)

F18 STORM DAMAGE
F53 ASSIST/SERVICE
CALLS

F52 ALARM-FIRE
ACTIVATION

M26 SICK PERSON

F89 STRUCTURE FIRE

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
M24
PREGNANCY/CHILDBIRT
H

M23 OVERDOSE/INGEST!
ON/POISONING

F53 ASSIST/SERVICE
CALLS

M10 CHEST PAIN
F53 ASSIST/SERVICE
CALLS

M26 SICK PERSON
F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M10 CHEST PAIN

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS



Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

26835456

26839206

26852134

26856267

26859964

26871044

26874426

26911161

26922864

26936719

26942271

26953344

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-08-25 11:38:49

2025-08-25 15:19:18

2025-08-26 10:34:00

2025-08-26 14:35:33

2025-08-26 16:27:52

2025-08-27 09:59:58

2025-08-27 13:30:49

2025-08-29 12:17:23

2025-08-30 01:45:47

2025-08-30 15:04:50

2025-08-30 21:04:02

2025-08-31 14:56:15

INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)
311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

422 - Chemical spill or leak

622 - No incident found on
arrival at dispatch address

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

622 - No incident found on
arrival at dispatch address

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew
311 - Medical assist, assist

EMS crew

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

Robbins FD NC

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, N
27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES
NAME (NFIRS)
Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Good Intent

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

c

DISPATCH TYPE

M17 FALLS

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE

COLLISION

F61 HAZMAT

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

WELFARE CHECK

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M9
CARDIAC/RESPIRATORY
ARREST

M17 FALLS

M10 CHEST PAIN



